5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counse
by the institution

Year Name of the Number of Number of Students Name of  Number of
Career
Mock Test Series Counseling
2019-20 for UPSC 100 30 Workshop 80
Resume
Writing and
Interview
GRE Preparation Skills
2019-20 Guidance Session 60 20 Workshop 40
Workshop on Placement
Bank Exam Preparation
2019-20 Strategies 90 40 Camp 100
Personality
Intensive Developme
2020-21 Coaching for CET 120 35 nt Session 70
Online Webinar Job Search
for IAS Strategies
2020-21 Preparation 150 45 Workshop 60
National Level Entreprene
Mock Test for urship
Competitive Developme
2020-21 Exams 200 50 nt Program 50
State Level
Workshop for Skill
SSC Exam Developme
2021-22 Preparation 110 55 nt Training 80
Guidance for Industry
Civil Services Interface
2021-22 Exam 130 40 Program 90
Mock
Interviews
Interactive with
Session on GRE Industry
2021-22 and GMAT 70 25 Experts 50
Career
Workshop on Pathways
Effective Study and
Techniques for Options

2022-23 Exams 140 60 Discussion 100



2022-23

2022-23

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

Seminar on
Higher Studies
Abroad

Test Series for
Management
Entrance Exams

Mock Test Series
for UPSC

Guidance Session
for GRE
Preparation
Workshop on
Bank Exam
Strategies

80

90

120

80

100

Networking
and
Professiona
I
Developme
nt

30 Workshop

50 Job Fair
Career
Counseling

35 Workshop

Resume
Writing and
Interview
Skills

25 Workshop
Campus
Recruitmen

45 t Drive

70

150

90

60

150



!ling offered

Number of
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