Year	Name of the	Number of	Number of Students	Name of	Number of
				Career	
	Mock Test Series			Counseling	
2019-20	for UPSC	100	30	Workshop	80
				Resume	
				Writing and	
				Interview	
	GRE Preparation			Skills	
2019-20	Guidance Session	60	20	Workshop	40
	Workshop on			Placement	
	Bank Exam	00	40	Preparation	100
2019-20 2020-21	Strategies	90	40	Camp	100
	Intonciuo			Personality	
	Intensive	120	25	Developme nt Session	70
	Coaching for CET Online Webinar	120	55	Job Search	70
	for IAS			Strategies	
2020-21	Preparation	150	45	Workshop	60
	reputation	190	13	Workshop	
	National Level			Entreprene	
	Mock Test for			urship	
	Competitive			Developme	
2020-21	Exams	200	50	nt Program	50
	State Level			o	
	Workshop for			Skill	
	SSC Exam	110		Developme	00
2021-22	Preparation	110	55	nt Training	80
	Guidance for Civil Services			Industry Interface	
2021-22	Exam	130	40	Program	90
2021-22	LXdIII	150	40	Mock	50
				Interviews	
	Interactive			with	
	Session on GRE			Industry	
2021-22	and GMAT	70	25	Experts	50
		-	-	Career	
	Workshop on			Pathways	
	Effective Study			and	
	, Techniques for			Options	
2022-23	Exams	140	60	Discussion	100

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counse by the institution

			Networking	
			and	
			Professiona	
			I	
	Seminar on		Developme	
	Higher Studies		nt	
2022-23	Abroad	80	30 Workshop	70
	Test Series for			
	Management			
2022-23	Entrance Exams	90	50 Job Fair	150
			Career	
	Mock Test Series		Counseling	
2023-24	for UPSC	120	35 Workshop	90
			Resume	
			Writing and	
	Guidance Session		Interview	
	for GRE		Skills	
2023-24	Preparation	80	25 Workshop	60
	Workshop on		Campus	
	Bank Exam		Recruitmen	
2023-24	Strategies	100	45 t Drive	150

## Iling offered